kennametal.com kennametal.com 34
P M K N S H
kennametal.com/eBore
 The eBore boring system covers a diameter range from 6–1020mm by providing
state-of-the-art fi ne boring tooling solutions that have one thing in common: all of them
are digital ready.
 eBore™
 Holemaking

Modular Boring Modular Boring
 Modular Boring  Modular Boring
 eBore™ • CATALOGUE NUMBERING SYSTEM
KM50 UFT 152
Back End Boring
System
Boring
Range
KM™ UTF = UNIVERSAL Fine Boring Tool Diameter (min. or max.)
BT = Fine Boring Tool
BDG = Bridge Tool
TC = Twin Cutter
BB 14 50 CC06
Tool
Type
Diameter Length Insert Style
and Size
BB = Boring bar Ø14mm 50mm CC = Rhomboid 60º, 7º clearance angle
IH = Insert holder 06 = IC 6mm
09 = IC 9mm
12 = IC 12mm
 KM50UFT152
 BB1450CCO6
 !  Boring Bar and Insert Holder
 !  Head
 Each character in our catalogue number signifi es a specifi c trait of that product. Use the following
key columns and corresponding images to easily identify which attributes apply.
kennametal.com kennametal.com 39
eBore DIGITAL DISPLAY
order number catalogue number
6655307 FBDD0001IN
6655306 FBDD0001M
Modular Boring Modular Boring
eBore™ DIGITAL DISPLAY OVERVIEW
AB
154 156 38 4 160
kennametal.com kennametal.com 40
eBore • UNIVERSAL • HEAD • KM™
order number catalogue number BR1 CSMS D1 D2 L1
6655201 KM50UFT152 6,0000-152,0000 KM50TS 16,0 50,0 68,0
Modular Boring Modular Boring
eBore™ UNIVERSAL OVERVIEW
AB
154 156 38 4 160
kennametal.com kennametal.com 41
eBore™ UNIVERSAL • BORING BAR • HEAVY METAL
order number catalogue number D min D max D L1 L4
6655221 BB0632WBGX03 6,0 8,0 16,0 55,0 30,0
6655222 BB0845WBGX03 8,0 10,0 16,0 68,0 43,0
eBore UNIVERSAL • BORING BAR • STEEL
order number catalogue number D min D max D L L4
6655202 BB0622WBGX03 6,0 8,0 16,0 45,0 20,0
6655203 BB0830WBGX03 8,0 10,0 16,0 53,0 28,0
6655204 BB1025CC06 10,0 12,0 16,0 48,0 23,0
6655205 BB1035CC06 10,0 12,0 16,0 58,0 33,0
6655206 BB1230CC06 12,0 14,0 16,0 53,0 28,0
6655207 BB1245CC06 12,0 14,0 16,0 68,0 43,0
6655208 BB1435CC06 14,0 16,0 16,0 58,0 34,0
6655209 BB1450CC06 14,0 16,0 16,0 73,0 48,4
6655210 BB1560CC06 15,0 20,0 16,0 83,0 57,8
6655211 BB1640CC06 16,0 20,0 16,0 63,0 40,0
6655212 BB2070CC06 20,0 25,0 16,0 93,0 70,0
6655213 BB2570CC06 25,0 30,0 16,0 93,0 70,0
eBore UNIVERSAL • BORING BAR • CARBIDE
Modular Boring Modular Boring
order number catalogue number D min D max D L1 L4
6655214 BB1055CC06 10,0 12,0 16,0 78,0 55,0
6655215 BB1075CC06 10,0 12,0 16,0 98,0 75,0
6655216 BB1290CC06 12,0 14,0 16,0 113,0 90,0
6655217 BB1475CC06 14,0 16,0 16,0 98,0 75,0
6655218 BB14100CC06 14,0 16,0 16,0 123,0 100,0
6655219 BB1690CC06 16,0 20,0 16,0 113,0 90,0
6655220 BB16120CC06 16,0 20,0 16,0 143,0 120,0